41TPC
d ø
D35 ± 5
(1.378 ± 0.197)
35 ± 5
(1.378 ± 0.197)
L
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS

Metallized Polyester
Film Dielectric Capacitors
HOW TO ORDER
Example of an order: how to order a CPM85 100 nF ±10% 100 V.
BT07
Identification
Code
Radial Leads
CPM83 BF 01
CPM83 BF 02
CPM83 BF 05
CPM83 BF 06
CPM83 BF 07
CPM-N BH 01
CPM-N BH 02
CPM-N BH 05
CPM-N BH 06
CPM-N BH 07
CPM85 BT 07
CPM85 BT 10
CPM85 BT 15
CPM85 BT 22
CPM85 BT 27
CPM85 BG 07
CPM85 BG 10
CPM85 BG 15
CPM85 BG 22
CPM85 BG 27
– BC 15
– BD 15
CPM50 BO 07
CPM50 BO 10
CPM50 BO 15
CPM50 BO 27
CPM13 S4 07
CPM13 S4 10
CPM13 S4 15
CPM13 S4 27
Axial Leads
CPM8 S8 10
CPM8 S8 14
CPM8 S8 18
CPM8 S8 31
CPM8 SH 13
CPM8 SH 18
CPM8 SH 25
CPM8 SH 30
CPM8 SH 40
CPM72 S9 10
CPM72 S9 14
CPM72 S9 18
CPM72 S9 27
CPM72 S9 31
CPM72 SG 13
CPM72 SG 18
CPM72 SG 25
CPM72 SG 30
CPM72 SG 40
– ST 22
– ST 36
4
Dielectric Class
4
E
Voltage Code
C = 25/40 V
D = 50/63 V
E = 100 V
F = 160/200 V
G = 250 V
H = 275/300 V
I = 400 V
J = 500 V
K = 600/630 V